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Buckaroo Barrels
Name

Carly Zelis

Scott Lamping
Baylee Zylstra
Hudson Leonardo

Brixon Reeves
Nova Docherty
Addilyn Vaughan
Mollie Will
Raegan Hamilton
Justin Will
Kinnly Reeves

HorseName Time

Kota

Hotshot

"Spotify"

"Abbey"

My Dixie
"Opal"
"Ranger"
"Cherrio"
"Jet"
"Cherrio"
My Dixie

18.106

27.360

30.990

37.624

39.677
42.554
49.926
55.037
68.452
68.614
69.567

Winnings

6.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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Prime Open
Name

Delaney Johnson
Kaitlin Nations
Kaley Burdick
Sandra Fischer
Viki Friedrich
Stephanie Higgins
Reece Pierson
Reece Pierson

Katie Hardy
Leigha Cooper
Anna Farmer
Amber Phillipsen
Reece Pierson
Hadley Anderson
Georgia Jensen
Braelyn Johnson
Kinzey Piper
Lynda Gobel
Brystal Gross
Allie Honeycutt
Erica Luzzi
Kathryn Holden
Lacie Davis
Kimberly Docherty

HorseName

Passum Up JJ

PC Judge Joe Te
Cinchyawazup
Hells Famous Angel
Moonlight Lane

PC Mulberry Sun
RR Maling Woody

Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

Firewaters Escort

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"

Fargone

Shez On Crown
Mount Everest
Catibou Rey

Mr West Coast Pistol
One Boomin Chic
Easy American

Sweet Jagger

Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
MAC alebslilbitofcash
Juno Bia Classy Judge
KH Cowboy Casanova
Judges Hot Hickory
Hotdoggin Cash

Time

14.855
14.877
14.915
14.970
15.211
15.284
15.293
15.340

15.365
15.400
15.400
15.422
15.501
15.514
15.531
15.541
15.577
15.631
15.654
15.659
15.686
15.691
15.723
15.725

Winnings Points

219.99
202.36
175.96
131.97
87.98
61.58

194.60
167.33
167.33
116.74
77.83
54.48
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Division II1

Division IV
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Taylor Payne
Haylee Skipper
Viki Friedrich
Chris Jerde

Violet Ratkie
Mandee Dudley
Jodi Kvinsland
Kaley Burdick
Kathi Dahlstrom
Megan Schmitt
Sonja White
Bridget Scott
Alyson Rehm
Bridey Haynes
Kamy Dacus
Hailee McLellan
Judy Hess
Melanie Nevares
Bridget Scott
Cooper Zelis
Kirstie Elder
Josie Fuccillo
Haylee Skipper
Payton Lamping
Avery Wilbur
Jocelyn Maier

Hes A Downrite Rebel
Blazin Hot Suntan

So Streakin Awesome
HesAFirstDownFrench

Favorite Cowgirl

Geee Six

Kings Derby Chick

Success Kus ImFrench
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
Lil Arizona Pine

Bonita BlackburnPep
"Blurry"

French Hush Money
Bubbles High Brow

To hell with Rona

FR Judge My Chips

LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
CP Maybelline

Owatta Zippity DoDa

Take the cash n dash "Seager"
Shes a Frenchman

She's Wild Enough
"Freckles"

Ckylark "Skye"

Wuzit Special "Tucker"

15.741
15.796
15.803
15.819

15.866
15.884
15.940
15.953
15.974
15.983
16.003
16.010
16.023
16.037
16.049
16.079
16.108
16.115
16.145
16.182
16.210
16.216
16.268
16.270
16.306
16.313

169.21
155.66
135.36
101.52
67.68
47.37
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Charity Dixon
Teaka Dahlstrom
Vada Flagg
Haylee Skipper
Bridey Haynes
Aubreanna Will
Paige Saarela
Shannon Walker
Alisa Cissell
Molly Hutchins
Violet Ratkie

Zack Shackelford
Teaka Dahlstrom
Tracie Schmitt
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Anne Lamping
Sarah Flansburg
Taya Hass

Terra Hamilton
Alicia Fox

Tricia Seversike
Sophia Abbarno
Brityn Pontius
Aleena Eggleston
Molly Miller
Bobbi Hamilton
Presley Latimer
Leslie Gonia

StreaknFame

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Kacey
Skhighbrowcash
Sassy CD Olena
Playboys Frosty Fox
Daisy

MR Bold "Rocky"
PG Chex A Flyin
Double Drift Molly
Docoleanas Figure

Red Bull

RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"
KT Star Soldier
Winchester

Hot Chocolate

Ivy

A Corona for Duncan
First Dash Diva

JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
RCA Drifting Sage
"Nugget"

Hickory Royal Pep
Hes Dustys Rocket
Dirt N My Skirt

XXX Hoolah Hancock
"Tazz"

Dun Up Like Dolli

16.373
16.405
16.409
16.422
16.427
16.481
16.498
16.505
16.513
16.641
16.696

16.859
16.911
17.017
17.099
17.214
17.215
17.253
17.418
17.419
17.532
17.654
17.692
17.712
17.910
18.118
18.766
18.798

143.85
132.31
115.05
86.29
57.52
40.26

118.46
108.96
94.75
71.06
47.37
33.16
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Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 19.180

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 19.488
Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 19.709
Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Copper no time
Linda Hobson RCA Blue Plenty Two no time
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame no time
Camryn Cearley Taylors YaYa Dancer no time
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time
Kamy Dacus "Gunner" no time
Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" no time
Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday no time
Kathryn Holden KH Diamonds and Fame no time
Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time
Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff no time
Sydney Nedrow "Sister" no time
Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune no time
Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita "Sadie" no time
Bridget Scott BS Sniper "Sniper" no time
Jennifer Moncrief KM DunWithDatFirewatr no time
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" no time
Lucy Leonardo Abbey no time
Georgia Jensen Streakin for Joyous no time
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First no time
Bailey Enloe TS Fairest of All no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time
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Mini Open
Name

Delaney Johnson
Kaitlin Nations
Kaley Burdick
Sandra Fischer
Stephanie Higgins
Reece Pierson
Reece Pierson

Katie Hardy
Leigha Cooper
Amber Phillipsen
Reece Pierson
Erica Luzzi
Kimberly Docherty
Chris Jerde

Violet Ratkie
Mandee Dudley
Jodi Kvinsland
Kathi Dahlstrom
Bridget Scott
Bridey Haynes
Bridget Scott

Charity Dixon

HorseName

Passum Up JJ

PC Judge Joe Te
Cinchyawazup
Hells Famous Angel
PC Mulberry Sun
RR Maling Woody

Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

Firewaters Escort

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"

Shez On Crown

Mount Everest

Juno Bia Classy Judge
Hotdoggin Cash
HesAFirstDownFrench

Favorite Cowgirl

Geee Six

Kings Derby Chick
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
"Blurry"

Bubbles High Brow

CP Maybelline

StreaknFame

Time

14.855
14.877
14.915
14.970
15.284
15.293
15.340

15.365
15.400
15.422
15.501
15.686
15.725
15.819

15.866
15.884
15.940
15.974
16.010
16.037
16.145

16.373

Winnings

73.01
63.88
45.63

64.59
56.51
40.36

56.18
49.13
35.09

47.75



Division V

Vada Flagg
Bridey Haynes
Aubreanna Will
Violet Ratkie

Selena Davis
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeke
Kendra McDowell
Melany Thompson
Leslie Gonia

Julie Yoney
Brandon Hull
Erica Luzzi

Paige Bowen
Bridget Scott
Elexis Hisel

Linda Hobson
Josie Fuccillo
Mitzi Frick

Katie Hardy

Jodi Kvinsland
Brooke Burnham

Kacey

Sassy CD Olena
Playboys Frosty Fox
Docoleanas Figure

"Rocket"

Winchester

"Blondie"

"Cali"

Dun Up Like Dolli

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"
Classy Berry Biankus
Remi

BS Sniper "Sniper"

TF Tuff E Nuff

RCA Blue Plenty Two
"Sparkles"

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Miss Dashin Copper
Runnin Down First

THR Buggin Da Fame

16.409
16.427
16.481
16.696

17.068
17.099
17.426
18.112
18.798
19.488
19.494
19.709
56.618
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

41.76
29.83

39.33
34.39
24.56
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Sarah Flansburg
1 Tricia Seversike
2 Paige Saarela

Sophia Abbarno

Sage Teitzel

1 Wendy Cooper
2 Samantha Schrotke

1 Leslie Gonia
1 Courtney Marganelli
2 Madi Hunter
Brandon Hull
Zack Shackelford
Cassie Ward
Paige Bowen
Skyee Vessey
Caylee Zylstra
Storee Marlar

Medals
HorseName

Division 6

Ivy

RCA Drifting Sage
"Sky"

"Nugget"

Chics Wranglers
Division 8
Bubba Boots

Uni

Division 9

Dun Up Like Dolli
R Jamica Jo

Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"

Encore the Frenchman
"Titan"

Remi

"Roxy"

"Karma"

"Cash"

Time

17.215
17.532
17.615
17.654
17.709

18.270
18.340

18.798
19.180
19.310
19.494
21.543
24.126
44187
no time
no time
no time

Winnings Points

21.42
14.28

19.28
12.85

27.37
14.28
9.52
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Youth
Name

Leigha Cooper
Hadley Anderson
Braelyn Johnson
Brystal Gross
Taylor Payne

Violet Ratkie
Megan Schmitt
Cooper Zelis
Josie Fuccillo
Payton Lamping
Avery Wilbur

Aubreanna Will
Violet Ratkie

Brynley Hutchins
Kendra McDowell
Brityn Pontius
Taya Hass

Sophia Abbarno
Samantha Schrotke
Leslie Gonia
Melany Thompson

HorseName

Dee Rapid Intercept "Mojo"

Catibou Rey

One Boomin Chic
Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Hes A Downrite Rebel

Favorite Cowgirl

Lil Arizona Pine
Owatta Zippity DoDa
Shes a Frenchman
"Freckles"

Ckylark "Skye"

Playboys Frosty Fox

Docoleanas Figure

"Captain"

"Blondie"

Hickory Royal Pep

A Corona for Duncan

"Nugget"

Uni

Dun Up Like Dolli
"Cali"

Time

15.361
15.514
15.541
15.654
15.741

15.866
15.983
16.182
16.216
16.270
16.306

16.481
16.696

16.997
17.139
17.208
17.253

17.654
18.038
18.798
18.917

Winnings Points

22.58
19.74
14.10

19.98
17.46
12.47

23.87
19.53

14.76
12.91
9.22

12.16
10.63
7.59
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Holly Grose
Harmony Hodgson
Addy Padgett
Skyee Vessey
Madi Hunter
Mandy Lee

Bristol Osborn
Josie Fuccillo
Sydney Nedrow
Brooke Burnham

Chili Pepper Jack

FSF Sassy Connection
Mustabenlove "Dottie"
"Roxy"

Walking Tall Dude "Dallas"
Gold Sugar N Spice

Josey

"Sparkles"

"Sister"

THR Buggin Da Fame

18.941
19.559
19.718
20.317
21.595
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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Viki Friedrich

Stephanie Higgins

Lynda Gobel
Erica Luzzi

Viki Friedrich
Chris Jerde
Mandee Dudley
Jodi Kvinsland
Kathi Dahlstrom
Melanie Nevares

Charity Dixon
Shannon Walker
Alisa Cissell

Senior
HorseName

Moonlight Lane

PC Mulberry Sun
Sweet Jagger

Juno Bia Classy Judge

So Streakin Awesome
HesAFirstDownFrench
Geee Six

Kings Derby Chick
Meyered in Cash "Millie"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME

StreaknFame
MR Bold "Rocky"
PG Chex A Flyin

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeke Winchester

Alicia Fox
Tricia Seversike
Bobbi Hamilton
Julie Yoney
Erica Luzzi
Jodi Kvinsland
Bobbi Hamilton

JDK Dreamsicle "Tito"
RCA Drifting Sage
XXX Hoolah Hancock
IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Classy Berry Biankus
Runnin Down First

Rallee For Victory

Time

15.211
15.284
15.631
15.686

15.803
15.819
15.884
15.940
15.974
16.115

16.373
16.505
16.513

17.099

17.419
17.532
18.118
19.488
19.709
no time
no time

Winnings Points

26.21
17.47

23.19
15.45

20.17
13.43

28.56

14.12
9.40
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Linda Hobson RCA Blue Plenty Two no time
Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" no time



Buckaroo Poles
txtDiv Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division 1
1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 42.981 3.00
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1 Quinby Jensen
2 Alyson Rehm
3 Jessica Green

1 Vada Flagg
2 Molly Hutchins

1 Teaka Dahlstrom
2 Violet Ratkie

Poles
HorseName

Mr West Coast Pistol
French Hush Money
Perfect Driftalita "Sadie"

Kacey
Double Drift Molly

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Favorite Cowgirl

3 Bristol Osborn Josey
Payton Lamping "Freckles"
Sonja White Bonita BlackburnPep
1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeke Winchester
2 Melany Thompson "Cali"
3 Kinzey Piper Easy American
Kendra McDowell "Blondie"
Teaka Dahlstrom  RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"

Samantha Schrotke
Leslie Gonia

Zack Shackelford
Violet Ratkie
Wendy Cooper
Brynley Hutchins
Kathi Dahlstrom

Uni

Dun Up Like Dolli
Encore the Frenchman
Docoleanas Figure
Bubba Boots

"Captain"

Meyered in Cash "Millie"

Time

21.497
21.699
21.808

23.210
23.214

23.552
23.569
23.910
24.089
24.247

24.498
24.628
24.757
24.800
24.848
25.007
28.631
35.920
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings Points

30.24
26.46
18.90

40.82
27.22

23.18
20.29
14.49

20.16
17.64
12.60
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Avery Wilbur
Sophia Abbarno
Braelyn Johnson
Hadley Anderson
Paige Saarela
Sydney Nedrow
Skyee Vessey
Linda Hobson
Jocelyn Maier
Sage Teitzel
Brityn Pontius
Brystal Gross
Mandy Lee

Ckylark "Skye"
"Nugget"

One Boomin Chic
Catibou Rey

Daisy

"Sister"

"Roxy"

RCA Blue Plenty Two
Whuzit Special "Tucker"
Chics Wranglers
Hickory Royal Pep
Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Gold Sugar N Spice

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



